晶体振荡器 Crystal Oscillator - 7.0x5.0
深圳市晨航科技有限公司 ShenZhen ChenHang Technologies Co,.Ltd
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------Page 1 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
SCO75系列/SCO75 Series
 CHSCO75-2.000M3B2-1T
(料 号 参 考 下 页 选 型 指 南 )
※ 应 用 及 特 点 Application & Features

with the iron heated to a tip
temperature 260℃ (Max)
※ 选 型 指 南 Part Number Guide
CH SCO75－ 2.000M 3 B2 － 1 T
※ Table1 型 号 /Type
A B C D E F G H
SCO22 SCO32 SCO53 SCO75 DCOHS DCOFS
※ Table2 温度特性及频差/Frequency stability at Temperature Range
温度特性及频差 Frequency stability @Temperature Range
Temp (℃) -10~60 -20~70 -40~85 -40~105 -40~125 -55~125
Stability (ppm) A B C D E F
±10 1 * *
±25 2 * * *
±50 3 * * *
±100 4 * * *
CHXTAL
型号 Table1
频率
Frequency Range
温度特性 Table2
包装方式
B：散包 Bulk
T：编带 Tape
S：管装 STICK
1#脚连结:
1：Tri-State; E/D
0：悬空工作电压
1：1.8V
2：2.5V
3：3.3V
5：5.0V